

Corporate Relations Department, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Corporate Listing Department **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051 <u>NSE Code - VIPIND</u>

BSE Code No. 507880

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company has received intimation about loss of share certificate from shareholder as per the details provided in the documents enclosed herewith.

The duplicate share certificates will be issued only after completion of necessary formalities and receipt of relevant documents from the shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For V.I.P. Industries Limited

Anand Daga Company Secretary & Head - Legal

Encl.: As above

VIP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: DGP House, 5th Floor, 88C, Old Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai 400 025. INDIA. TEL: +91 (22) 6653 9000 FAX: +91 (22) 6653 9089 EMAIL: corpcomm@vipbags.com WEB: www.vipbags.com CIN - L25200MH1968PLC013914 ViP

Ashish Kumar Upadhyay <ashish.upadhyay@vipbags.com>

Wed, Nov 27, 2019 at 4:00 AM

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: jogendra.sethi@vipbags.com, anand.daga@vipbags.com, ashish.upadhyay@vipbags.com, bansari.mehta@vipbags.com, satnam.saini@vipbags.com

Cc: jyoti.gosar@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : VIP Industries Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
26 Nov 2019	0052069	PRAKASH NARAINDAS BHATIA	9657	10372351 - 10372850	500	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D12962.pdf 1360K

Date TO :- LINK ENTIME INDIA PUT LA. ROM (101, 247 PARK SADAN FLOT No 1 OPP. Duna NANIK PARK) LOS Mary - VIKROLI (west) INKTHEMB4 400 83 BANDRA - west MUNBAI 19000 50 MUMBAL - 400065 2 6 BOY 2019 UNET :- VIP INDUSTRIES UTD RINSOSEDPAG SUB :- LOSS of shore procedure of change of Addires +011 m. 0052069 Dearfor Nost Ret No Em- 1432 0 9814 Dtd 18/2/18 You are requested to issue new Duplicate Share Certificate for the above Company as mentioned under Folio Namber I presume due to change in my Ray Residence address it was returned by post back to your good selves Affice. As per your records sust all offher documents Now my new address is as below. Please mail me JYOTI SADAN; · COPP. BURN Namik Park) FLATNO.1; PLOT No.44 Road No. 28 Chq. Enclosed Bandra - West AFFIDAVIT MUMBAJ 400050 Copy Share I hanking you Nours Time Kante de 2 PRACE ASM NARAW DAS